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Ref. No. LSRC/Freeship/Scholarship/Notice/2023-2024/29 Date : 01.01.2024 

JUNIOR/ DEGREE /MCOM 
AND SELF FINANCE COURSE

NOTICE FOR OPEN CATEGORY & BACKWARD 
CLASSES FREESHIP/ GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

SCHOLARSHIP 

All the students who wish to avail the Government of India Scholarship, should 

check the below mentioned website and then apply accordingly. Then fill the 
online application e - form and take print out of it. Attach the photo copies of the 

necessary documents required. Then submit this application form with 

documents to College office counter no. 8, on or before January 31, 2024 between 

10.00am to 3.00pm.

Website for the same: www.nmahadbtmahait.gov.in 

-uau 

Dr. Debajit N. Sarkar 

Principal 
Mrs. Suman P. Bisht Dr. Akshata' Kulkarni 

Convener of Convener of 

Scholarship Committee Schpolarship Committee 

For detailed information please see the notice board and immediately contact in 

the office to Mr. Laljee Dubey.
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RollNo
354 

SR. NO CourseName StudentName 
WAGHELA AYESHA UMAKANT 

TANDEL PRASIDHISUHAS
RAUT SHREYA SURESH 
NIKAUE ASMITA NARESH

MHATRE BHAKTI GANESH
CHAVRI DAKSH VINOOD 

PATEL DARSHANA SHASHIKANT 

MANDLEKAR DISHA DHANAJI

GOHIL JAY SURESH 
KOKARE KALITA DEEPAK

KOKARE KASHISH DEEPAK 
TAMORE MITALI VASANT 

LIGAM NAINA TUKARAM

KUPATE NIDHIDEEPAK
BHOJANEOMKAR LAXMAN
PATIL PRITI GAJANAN 

KADU SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 

GURAV SHREYASH SUBHASH

DHAWDE SNEHA MANOHAR 

AMBEKAR SUHANI NARENDRA

WAVEKAR VEDANT POSHA

DABHANE ADITI RAMESH

NAIK ASHWIN SHASHIKANT 

GOTAD ATHARWA JAYWANT 
BANDWALKAR HRISHITA RAJESH

VARIK KAUSHAL RAVINDRA 

SAKHAT KIRTAN RAJENDRA
AWARI KOMAL ANANDA

KHANVILKAR MANSI VIJAY 

TERVANKAR OMKAR VITHOBA 

KADAM REENA SURESH 

BADBE RUTIK CHANDRAKANT 

NAIK VAISHNAVI SHRIKANT

MANE AISHWARYA DATTA

JANVI SOLANKI JANVI 8850806763 

NANDGAONKAR NIKHIL NILESH

FYBCOM SEMI 
FYBCOM SEMI 

1 

2 331 

229 FYBCOM SEMI 
SYBCOM SEM II 
SYBCOM SEM II 797 

SYBCOM SEM I 978 

812 

SYBCOM SEM II 948 
SYBCOM SEM II 

SYBCOM SEM II 

|SYBCOM SEM III 

SYBCOM SEM II 

SYBCOM SEM II 

SYBCOM SEM II| 

SYBCOM SEM II 

SYBCOM SEM III 

SYBCOM SEM IL 
SYBCOM SEM II 

SYBCOM SEM II 

SYBCOM SEM I 

SYBCOM SEM I 
SYBCOM SEM II 

TYBCOM SEM V 

TYBCOM SEM V 

TYBCOM SEM V 

TYBCOM SEM V 

TYBCOM SEM V 

788 
940 
781 
782 

9 

10 

915 12 

13 786 
785 

14 

711 
857 
767 
756 

15 

16 

17 

18 
729 
703 
932 
1559 

19 

20 

21 

22 
1600 

23 
1568 
1486 

24 

1658 
26 1629 

1551 
1589 

TYBCOM SEM V 
27 

TYBCOM SEM V 
28 " TYBCOM SEM V 

TYBCOM SEM V 

TYBCOM SEM V 

29 1652 
30 1577 
31 |1552 TYBCOM SEM V 

TYBCOM SEM V 

FYBA SEMI 

32 1601 
33 525 
34 601 

573 
507 

FYBA SEMI 
35 

FYBA SEMMI
FYBA SEMI 
SYBA SEM II 

SYBA SEM II 

36 
CHAVAN SIDDHI SURESH 

PATEL KAREENA HITESH

PAWAR MANSI UMESH 

37 1256 
1225 38 

1272 

|1213 
1992 

39 
MORE NIDHI NANDLAL 

JAGTAP VISHAKHA SANDEEP 

KHACHE HRITHIKA VINOD

SARVAIYA JEMIN RAJESH

CHAWDA JHIL DIVYAKANT 

GAMRE AYUSH SANTOSH

SWAR PRACHI PRAVEEN 

SYBA SEM I| 

40 SYBA SEM II 

41 TYBA SEM V 

FYBSCIT SEMI 
SYBSCIT SEM IV 

FYBAF SEMI 
FYBAF SEMI 

42 3049 

43 3106 
44 3613 

45 3657 

46 
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